
Coaches:

Dylan Lappe, Head Coach
Kevin Shannon, Asst Coach

Bethlehem High School
(B) V Ice Hockey

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 17, 2018 Sat Scrimmage
(Niskayuna/Schenectady)

Niskayuna High School
(Niskayuna/Schenectady/Amsterdam
Mohawks)

4:45
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA NL

Nov 17, 2018 Sat Scrimmage Colonie High School (Capital District
Jets)

5:00
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA L

Nov 20, 2018 Tue Scrimmage LaSalle Institute 7:00
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA L

Nov 30, 2018 Fri Regular Season (Wildcat
Classic) @ West Genesee 7:30

PM

WG-Shove
Park Ice
Rink

NL

Dec 5, 2018 Wed Regular Season Queensbury (QBY/LG) 7:00
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA L

Dec 8, 2018 Sat Regular Season
@ Niskayuna High School
(Niskayuna/Schenectady/Amsterdam
Mohawks)

5:30
PM

Union
College
Messa Rink

L

Dec 14, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Shenendehowa High School 8:00
PM

Clifton Park
Ice Arena L

Dec 21, 2018 Fri Regular Season @ Christian Brothers Academy,
Albany

6:15
PM

Albany
County
Hockey
Facility

L

Dec 28, 2018 Fri Regular Season
(Bethlehem Tournament) Cicero-North Syracuse 2:30

PM
4:30
PM

Bethlehem
NY YMCA NL

Dec 28, 2018 Fri
Regular Season
(Clarkstown (Bethlehem
Winter Classic))

Colonie High School (Capital District
Jets)

5:15
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA L

Dec 29, 2018 Sat
Regular Season (CNS
(Bethlehem Winter
Classic))

Colonie High School (Capital District
Jets)

2:30
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA L

Jan 5, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake HS 7:30
PM

Schenectady
County
Recreational
Faciity

L

Jan 9, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Glens Falls (Rivermen) 7:40
PM

Glens Falls
Rec Center L

Jan 11, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Colonie High School (Capital
District Jets)

6:50
PM

Albany
County
Hockey
Facility

L

Jan 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Saratoga Springs High School 6:45
PM

Weibel
Avenue Ice
Rink

L

Jan 18, 2019 Fri Regular Season
Guilderland High School (The
Storm), Mohonasen (The Storm),
Scotia-Glenville (The Storm)

7:00
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA L

Jan 25, 2019 Fri Regular Season Christian Brothers Academy, Albany 7:00
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA L

Jan 30, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ LaSalle Institute 7:00
PM HVCC L

Feb 1, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Albany Academies 7:00
PM

Albany
Academies L

Feb 6, 2019 Wed Regular Season Colonie High School (Capital District
Jets)

7:00
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA L

Feb 8, 2019 Fri Regular Season Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake HS 7:00
PM

Bethlehem
YMCA L

Feb 20, 2019 Wed Regular Season (First
Round Sectional) TBD 6:45

PM
Bethlehem
YMCA L
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